

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2824/2026

Darbar Ali S/o Mehtab Ali

-----Petitioner

Versus

Chandra Prakash Bedi S/o Mr. Om Prakash Bedi

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None Present.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

12/02/2026

List the matter after four weeks.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

JUBIN /5